SERIESDRT
CONCRETE BODY AND CAP -  The body and caps are composed of precast concrete
reinforced with an internal cage structure of steel.  The concrete bodies are on-piece castings
with a minimum wall thickness of 2-1/4”.  All threaded inserts are welded to the steel reinforced
cage and cast in place.  The base plate for anchoring is 1/4“ hot dipped galvanized steel.
Bollards are not rated for tra�c barrier application.
GRILL -  Grills are cast aluminum, minimum wall thickness of .250”.  All castings are pure
aluminum #356 alloy, free of any foreign material or porosity.  Grills have cast-in-place, integral

Mounting
TRADITIONAL BOLLARD
ORDERING INFORMATION
LED -  36 light emitting diode array (37 watts).
               Warm white (3000K), Neutral white (4000K),
               Bright white (5000K). Type 5 120 thru 277 volt.
36LED-WW -  Warm white
36LED-NW -  Neutral white
36LED-BW -  Bright white
COMPACT FLUORESCENT -  120 thru 277 volt.
                                                                        Use 4-pin lamp.
26 -  26 watt
32 -  32 watt
42 -  42 watt
METAL HALIDE -  120/208/240/277 volt ballast
                                              Medium base, ED-17 lamp
50MH -  50 watt metal halide
70MH -  70 watt metal halide
100MH -  100 watt metal halide
G12 base, T-6 ceramic lamp
70MHT6 -  70 watt ceramic metal halide
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM -  120/208/240/277 volt ballast
                                                                       Medium base, ED-17 lamp
50HPS -  50 watt high pressure sodium
70HPS -  70 watt high pressure sodium
100HPS -  100 watt high pressure sodium
Lamps not included (except LED options). All �xtures are
prewired for 277 volts, unless speci�ed.
ORDER:
WLS-DRT-T
SERIES                                                                      LAMP/BALLAST                                          COLOR                                    OPTIONS
SERIES
  DRT-TRD-OL                                 36LED-BW                       WHT                      NO
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
WHT - Arctic White
BL - Black
BLT - Matte Black
DB - Dark Bronze
DGN -  Dark Green
TT -  Titanium
WDB -  Weathered
               Bronze
MDB -  Bronze
               Metallic
VBU -  Verde Blue
CRT -  Corten
MAL -  Matte
              Aluminum
MG -  Medium
            Grey
AGN -  Antique
              Green
LG -  Light Grey
CC - Custom Color
ROUND PEDESTAL  (Wt: 46 lbs.)
DRT-TPR-OL -  Opal acrylic lens
DRT-TPR-DC - Decorative cast grill, opal acrylic lens
DRT-TPR-VR - Vandal resistant cast grill, opal acrylic lens
SQUARE PEDESTAL  (Wt: 46 lbs.)
DRT-TPS-OL -  Opal acrylic lens
DRT-TPS-DC - Decorative cast grill, opal acrylic lens
DRT-TPS-VR - Vandal resistant cast grill, opal acrylic lens
ROUND BOLLARD  (Wt: 323 lbs.)
DRT-TRD-OL -  Opal acrylic lens
DRT-TRD-DC - Decorative cast grill, opal acrylic lens
DRT-TRD-VR - Vandal resistant cast grill, opal acrylic lens
DRT-TRD-UN - Unlit bollard with no cast grill section
                               Wt: 309 lbs.
SQUARE BOLLARD  (Wt: 271 lbs.)
DRT-TSQ-OL -  Opal acrylic lens
DRT-TSQ-DC - Decorative cast grill, opal acrylic lens